
 
                        

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

BNPM/NCB/PMC-CI/114/2025-
26 

Dated 26.06.2025 

PROVIDING COMPREHENSIVE PROJECT 
MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY (PMC) SERVICES FOR 

CONSTRUCTION OF CISF INFRASTRUCTURE  

CORRIGENDUM NO. 3 

SHEET  1 OF  2 

 
 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM No. 3, DATED 24.07.2025 

FOR 

 
TENDER NO. BNPM/NCB/PMC-CI/114/2025-26 DATED 26.06.2025 

FOR 

 
PROVIDING COMPREHENSIVE PROJECT MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY (PMC) 
SERVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION OF CISF INFRASTRUCTURE AT NOTE MUDRAN 
NAGAR, MYSORE. 

 
PURCHASER: BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 

 
 

LOCATION: MYSORE, KARNATAKA 
 

 

 



 
                        

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

BNPM/NCB/PMC-CI/114/2025-
26 

Dated 26.06.2025 

PROVIDING COMPREHENSIVE PROJECT 
MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY (PMC) SERVICES FOR 

CONSTRUCTION OF CISF INFRASTRUCTURE  

CORRIGENDUM NO. 3 

SHEET  1 OF  2 

 
 

 

 SCOPE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM 

1.1 This corrigendum issued to incorporate revision made in Tender for Providing 
Comprehensive PMC services for Construction of CISF infrastructure at Note Mudran Nagar, 
BNPM premises, Mysuru. Details provided in this corrigendum shall override those 
mentioned in the Tender No. BNPM/NCB/PMC-CI/114/2025-26 dated 26.06.2025 

1.2 Except for details mentioned herein, all other details contained in the Tender no. BNPM/ 
NCB/PMC-CI/114/2025-26 dated 26.06.2025, shall remain applicable and unchanged.  

2.0 REVISION TO THE TENDER:  

 

    Closing date and time for receipt of tenders                  31.07.2025 - 1100 Hours 
 
    Date and time of opening of Techno-commercial bid   31.07.2025 - 1130 Hours 


